From: Justice Corrigan <justicecorrigan@hotmail.com>
To: Becky Laffitteblaffitte @sowellgray.com
CC: andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.comandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Date:  10/14/2015 12:16:48 PM
Subject:  Re: Thursday

Hi Becky, regarding a phone call tomorrow, | am unavailable from 12:45 to 2:15 and have a dinner
engagement at 5:15. Sorry for missing this!

Sent from my iPad

On Oct 14, 2015, at 9:15 AM, Becky Laffitte <blaffitte @sowellgray.com> wrote:

Thanks so much. Waiting to hear from Andy and will respond. B

From: Justice Corrigan [mailto:justicecorrigan@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, October 14, 2015 9:13 AM

To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>

Subject: Re: Thursday

| am free tomorrow. Name the time.
Sent from my iPad

On Oct 14, 2015, at 9:03 AM, Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com> wrote:

Good morning Andy and Justice Corrigan:

| have just learned that Taron is now free all day to work on this counter proposal. Are either of
you free for a conference call tomorrow to assist our efforts? We must have a counter ready to
submit on Monday...Look forward to hearing from you and Carenn will circulate the call in
information. Thanks Becky
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IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained herein was not written or ir
used (and cannot be used) by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed under the Internal Revenue Code.



mailto:Justice%20Corrigan%20%3Cjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com%3E
mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com
mailto:andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.com
mailto:Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
mailto:mtodd@sowellgray.com
mailto:mmontgomery@sowellgray.com
mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Butch@ButchBowers.com
mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com
mailto:justicecorrigan@hotmail.com
mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com
mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com
http://www.sowellgray.com/
http://www.sowellgray.com/vcard/?id=940
http://www.sowellgray.com/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/

